
MÀSTER’S DEGREE IN REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT AND MANAGEMENT 
 

 
FINAL exams — SPRING semester 2025-2026 academic year 

June 2026 
 

 8 June (Monday) 9 June (Tuesday) 10 June (Wednesday) 11 June (Thursday) 12 June (Friday) 

OB 
Entrepreneurship and Real 
Estate Innovation 

 
Integration of Real Estate 
Knowledge Applied Workshop I 

  

OPT    
Integration of Real Estate 
Knowledge Applied Workshop II 

 

 15 June (Monday) 16 June (Tuesday) 17 June (Wednesday) 18 June (Thursday) 19 June (Friday) 

OB   
ICT Innovation in the Real 
Estate Sector 

  

OPT      

 


